CITY OF

w Ames

REPORT OF

Item No. 3

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period:

|:| 1st - 15th

X | 16t — End of Month

Month & Year:

May 2022

For City Council Date:

June 14, 2022

Contract Purchasing
General Description Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Contact
Department of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders | Change Order | Approved By | (Buyer)
Public Works | 2020-21 Multi-Modal 1 $66,436.66 Voltmer, Inc. $0.00 $-(344.97) J. Joiner KS
Roadway Program (Vet
Med Trail-S 16™ St)
Public Works 2019/20 Concrete 2 $1,571,889.43 Manatt, Inc. $14,675.00 $2,875.00 T. Petersen KS
Pavement Improvements
Program
$ S $
$ S $
S S S
S S S




